
(AKA LOT 22 BUCKHEAD WOODS UNR:)
COMM SW COR, RUN E 3.28 FT TO E 
FOR POB, RUN NW'LY ALONG R/W 9 F

BROWN ALAN/MURPHY LAURA
13376 BEDFORD MEWS CT
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

25-5S-16-03716-122

0000 VACANT
02

25516.010 1.00/

3805 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

12/11/2025 TP 10.06 76,456 0 0 76,456

STANDARD
3

0
0

76,456
76,456

0
76,456

0
76,456
76,456

0

57,342

1550/28 9/23/2025 WD Q V 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ EVELYN

BROWN ALAN

1284/2071 11/09/2014 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MADELYN GONZALEZ

EVELYN GONZALEZ
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000054854 Storage Building 59,874 01/21/2026

000054267 Right-of-Way Acce 10/17/2025

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.06 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 9,500.00 7,600.00 76,456


